A B orthologous. isoforms. count

E maize m sorghum

15

25000 i

20000

10

15000

10000

5000 I I II | I o !
9 ([ I I I O '
A3 A5 AL AF ES IR

T T

sorghum maize

Number of splicing events
Number of Isoforms

Supplemental Figure S5: Comparison of isoform number and splicing pattern
between maize and sorghum orthologous genes.
(A) Splicing pattern distributions of maize and sorghum orthologous genes. (B)

Number of isoforms per ortholog in maize and sorghum.



